33
www.tapmatic.comIn Machine Marking
NOW!!! A COMPLETE PROGRAM FOR IN MACHINE MARKING
DOT PEENING, SCRIBING OR STAMPING
THREE WAYS TO MARK IT WHILE YOU MAKE IT FOR MAXIMUM EFFICIENCY
34
Ta

Steep tapers
Page 54
How to Order
Please select the ScribeWriter® with shank to fit your application.
Please order CAT, SK, or BT shanks separately. The Scribewriter®
comes with one standard 90° stylus. A 60° stylus is also available.
Example in 4140 pre heat treated material with hardness
28 HRC. Marking at different settings with 1.3 mm
compression against the surface.
Example marking a curved surface programmed at con-
stant marking plane. Material is S7 tool steel heat treated
to 60 HRC. Setting ‘H’ with 2mm compression at closest
point on surface.
 D
 L
Shank
157601 catalog
mj 8-9-17
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE
PROPERTY OF TAPMATIC CORPORATION.  ANY REPRODUCTION
IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
TAPMATIC CORPORATION IS PROHIBITED.
COMMENTS:
DRAWN:
DATENAME
DO  NOT  SCALE  DRAWING
REV.
A
DWG.  NO.SIZE
TAPMATIC CORPORATION
POST FALLS, IDAHO
DESCRIPTION
SCALE -1:1
Order code Shank L Ø D
57601 1" 95 32
57625 25 mm 95 32
57620 20 mm 95 32
57616 16 mm 95 32
Standard Stylus Options
Order code Stylus Point
7361608 90°
7361611 60°
Simply unscrew
the stylus holder
to remove it.
Changing the stylus
Remove the retaining screw.
The stylus can then be
removed and changed.
Marking tool for work piece scribingScribeWriter
®
Force
Note: To order the ScribeWriter with 60° stylus, please specify by adding "-60" to the
above order codes.
To order the ScribeWriter with a ball point stylus please specify by adding “-B” to the
above order codes.
Example created with new ball point stylus
in aluminum material.
Ball Point Stylus Options
Order code Description
73602BN4A Complete ball point assembly
71735C 2mm carbide ball
38

ea
d
Model Order code Shank E F D L Stroke
C
Weight kg
MH 1/2 575020TH 20 mm 6.4 24.5 62 128 12 1.6
575025TH 25 mm
575075TH 3/4˝
575010TH 1"
575003TH No.3 Morse
MH 3/4 577525TH 25mm 6.4 40 86 172 18 3.4
577510TH 1"
Model Order code A B C D
MH 1/2 5750THI 24 6.35 6.4 24
MH 3/4 5775THI 40 6.35 6.4 40
MH 3/4 5775THILG 40 6.35 9.6 40
W X Y Z Order code
26 Letters

Standard Type Dimensions
Type Holders for fast change over
How to Order
Please select the Marking Head with the shank to fit your application. Please order accessories like
standard type or custom stamps separately. Please note the Marking Head accepts standard type directly
or you can use one of the separate Type Holders for quick replacement of charcters and fast change over.
Note: The impact force of each marking
head may be adjusted by turning its
knurled sleeve. For softer materials like
plastic we also have the ability to deliver
a Marking Head with lighter springs.
Spring sets for greater force are also
available. Please just let us know the
details about your specific application
for a recommendation.
Note: To order individual letters or numbers please use the set order code shown above
followed by the desired character.
FOR EXAMPLE: "5707111006D" for the letter D character with height of 1mm.
* Only for use with type holder 5775THILG
Custom Stamps Available on Request
Note: Tapmatic can also supply custom stamps to fit the Marking
Heads. Please let us know the details of your application and we will
be pleased to provide a proposal drawing and quote.
Model Order code Shank Collets D d L Stroke
C
Weight kg
MH 1/2 57502016 20 mm ER16 62 28 138 12 1.6
57502516 25 mm
57507516 3/4˝
57501016 1"
MH 3/4 57752525 25mm ER25 86 42 190 18 3.4
57751025 1"
MH Marking Heads with ER Collet Holder
d
L
157501016 for catalog
MJ 1-10-22
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE
PROPERTY OF TAPMATIC CORPORATION.  ANY REPRODUCTION
IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
TAPMATIC CORPORATION IS PROHIBITED.
COMMENTS:
DRAWN:
DATENAME
DO  NOT  SCALE  DRAWING
REV.
A
DWG.  NO.SIZE
TAPMATIC CORPORATION
POST FALLS, IDAHO
DESCRIPTION
MARKING HEAD 1/2
WITH ER16
SCALE -1:1
SHEET 1 OF 1
L
C